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FOLA PROGRAM CONTACTS

FOLA K-4 Coordinator 724-455-3191
Lori Rosensteel lrosensteel@casdfalcons.org
~ FOLA K-4 Principal 724-455-3191
- Stephanie Romanishan sromanishan@casdfalcons.org
% FOLA 5-12 Coordinator 724-628-1350
8 © Beth Shreve bshreve@casdfalcons.org
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= < FOLA 5-12 Principal 724-628-1350
O D Tammy Stern tstern@casdfalcons.org
-
8 C K-4 Guidance Counselors
S
= s Bullskin 724-628-6540
LFE ] Melissa Loy mloy@casdfalcons.org
Dunbar Township 724-628-6330
Trudie Harvey tharvey@casdfalcons.org
Springfield CNP 724-455-3191
Kristen Hunt khunt@casdfalcons.org
West Crawford 724-628-4497
Torrie Sparks tsparks@casdfalcons.org

5-12 Guidance Counselors

Middle School and High School FOLA families, please
contact your child's school to be connected with
his/her assigned counselor.

CASD Middle School 724-628-8919
CASD High School 724-628-1350



